
No NIU Nitai.

1 474099 4::z
2 474192 ~3
3 476809 -
4 478250 46'
5 480752 \L\
6 482135 L\1
7 492586 ;;Lf
B 492642 17
9 492660 37-_
10 492733

3~
11 492832

33
12 492848

~S"
13 493163

.2g'
14 493188

;z.L\
15 493190

LtG
16 493261

31
17 493276

3>7-
18 493345 3g
19 494(!)06 ~a
20 494934 ~a

No Kursl NIM/Nama Paraf Nitai

1 1 21/474099/HK/22769 llt4. -42.BINTANG MAHARANI

2 2 21/474192/HK/22771
~ -42JNASYWA ALIQA S

3 3 21/476809/HK/22817 -FATHIVYAH ANASTASYA W -
4 4 21/47825E1/HK/22894 (\)11 45NETHANIA KAYLANI

5 5 21/480752/HK/22987 !/J~fJ~n \L\LAWRENZ SINGAL

6 6 21/482135/HK/23039 1JJ~ ~L\RISA STELLA ADINATA

7 7 22/492586/HK/23120
~ .:L1ZABRINA CLARISSA AL F

8 8 22/492642/HK/23124 ~b \7ANNISA RAHMADANI

9 9 22/492660/HK/23126
~ 37FARIHAINI

10 10 22/492733/HK/23128
~ 35"SITI MALlKA ADlBA

11 11 22/492832/HK/23134
~LUMINTU PALUPI 3~

12 12 22/492848/HK/23136 ~ :> ~5KHAlRA ALIYA MALEEKA

13 13 22/493163/HK/23151 i"J__ oJ A .2.gBIANCA AURELIA 1...,·'-........
14 14 22/493188/HK/23152

~ 2~\LARAS PRAHESWARI P

15 15 22/493190/HK/23153
~ --4(:;'SRI LUQKAN HASDHA A

16 16 22/493261/HK/23156 M '?1GLADYS XAVIERA W

17 17 22/493276/HK/23158 AJ:_ 31PATRICIA ABIGAIL S

18 18 22/493345/HK/23163 ~~~~ 39ULFA SIn ZAHRA

19 19 22/494806/HK/23182
I hP- -38DAFFA AZALIA

20 20 22/494934/HK/23208 :;
~ \8SYARIFAH ADINDA F _j
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No NIU NHat.
21 495038

L-j~
22 496525 .2.8
23 496111 \5
24 497203

L\\
25 497517 :La
26 491583 47-
21 497895

;L9
28 498346 3-4
29 499042 40
30 499642 Lt1
31 5612549 32.
32 502581

;2..S'
33 502718

3f3
34 502762

~2.
35 503044 ?LJ
36 503296

35
37 503555

~0
38 503569

3~
39 503139 2~
40 503849 ~Li

No Kursi. NIM/Nama Paraf NHat.
21 21 22/495038/HK/23213 11v "1L\PATRICIA NERISSA K
22 22 22/496525/HK/23217

~ ..z.SAZIZ ADITYA YUDHA
23 23 22/496711/HK/23226 tfY ,0IMANUEL RIONALDY P
24 24 22/497203/HK/23249 (V~ .L\\ADINDA MELANIA C
25 25 22/497517/HK/23266 tJi )..8NATHANIA EVELYN K
26 26 22/497583/HK/23272 !fJY 47-SHAKINA MIRZA P
27 27 22/497895/HK/23298 ;tVAHMAD LUTFI ALFAJAR ..2-5
28 28 22/498346/HK/23320

~ 34NANDHITA DEVA M
29 29 22/499042/HK/23330

~ ~ORIO PUTRA DEWANTO
30 30 22/499642/HK/23332 bit -4L\NAZWA ADLINA N
31 31 22/502549/HK/23347 .L:7

MONICA RATNA T -~- ~2..
32 32 22/502581/HK/23348 1/ 'k~ .2SKEVZA ZEFANYA A
33 33 22/502718/HK/23358 ~s6d\ .3-8ANISA PUSPITA C
34 34 22/502762/HK/23360 ~. .t\2_FALENS NICANOR
35 35 22/503044/HK/23375 '\

34~iREIYAN AULIANSYAH P .

36 36 22/503296/HK/23386 VIlIfJelJ' •
~SRADEA BASUKARNA P :;;-

37 37 22/503555/HK/23399
~.FEODORA ANGELA S ~50

38 38 22/503569/HK/23400 /.~ 3~ONY SETYO All
39 39 22/5ID3139/HK/23412

~MAYLA KHALISHAH l-~
419 419 22/5193849/HK/23417 lurluU~ ~AUDREY PHDEBE
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~1t--~----------------
Pengawas

~~S."_~ __

No NIU Ni.tai.

41 504064 28
42 505059

2.5""
43 505870 37-

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2024
HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.00
SKS)
E, IV.3.9, 43/43
06-10-2023 10:80-11:30
Dr. Yulkarnain Harahab, S.H.,
M.St.

_________5._________4.

Pengawas

Dosen
1. Dr. Yulkarnatn Harahab, S.H., M.St.

No Kursl NIH/Nama Paraf Nltal

41 41 22/504064/HK/23424 lM! 2.l9HISDALENI SVAFITRI

42 42 22/505059/HK/23453
~ 2..6RADEN HASHALIH F

43 43 22/50587G/HK/23466
~ )]_FAHELA ARFANI AS'AR
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	NPSCN001.pdf
	NPSCN001(1).pdf
	NPSCN001(2).pdf

